I 1425 Banner Road,

1425 BANNER ROAD, WALDWICK, WI, 53544 Waldwick, WI,
53544
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$379,900

40 acres of rolling wooded hillsides with no neighboring houses - now or ever - is a

Country Jewel. Wildlife galore - birds, turkeys, pheasant, deer. 14 yr old ranch with * 3 baths
walk-out takes advantage of the setting & now boasts energy star appls, new oak * Farm,mixed
floors, upgraded lighting, plus more. 4 yr old, 2 stall... * Sold

* 2080 sq ft

Wanda Wilkinson
Keller Williams Realty
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Lot Features: Wooded, Farm Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full

Bath,Breakfast Bar,Dryer,Jetted bathtub,Main Level,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Washer,Water softener inc,Wood
Burning Stove

Above Grade Finished Area, sq Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 540
ft: 1540

Tax Year: 2011 Tax Amount: 5016

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities

Waterfront Water Body Name: NA
available: No

Cooling: Central Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,ENERGY STAR Qualified

Air Appliances,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener Owned
Water Source: Sewer: Private Sewer
Well

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Propane,
Wood

Basement: Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Partially Exterior material: Vinyl

Finished,Walk-Out Access Siding

Parking: Attached,Unpaved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Wanda Wilkinson Agent Email: wjwilkinson@kw.com
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